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
PHONE FA 8-4000

Circulation Dept.

MANHATTAN BEACH

T-2—A 2 bedroom home,
close to beach — has

details, FR 1.5505

T-9—Full price $30,500.

mit 5% to 20% down.
is flexible,
pending on the dow
payment coll FR 1-5505

5 UNITS —
FULL PRICE $32,950

T-12—3 bachelors and 2 sing-
les, close to downtown
Torrance — a good
starter for an Investor.

Call FR 1-5505

T-7—A 2 bedroom and fam-
ily room owners unit
plus o one bedroom

bine income ond beach

living. Llots of yard

space, For details . , ,
Call FR 1-5505

INC

Over $20,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

OPEN TILL SOLD

room, 2

c°"f;"‘1f:f°ﬂz%?:& Ior:: lot, patio, shade trees, cement block wall, water
Z:ssi;'m Call nowpfor softener and many other extras, Good location, close

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!

T-45—$21,750 will buy this freshly painted vacant 3 bed-
bath home with hardwood floors. Corner

to school. Immediate possession. Call FR 1-5505.

Call FR 1-5505
GOLD 36 UNITS 5 BEDROOMS —
s MEDALLION PERFECT CONDITION 3 BEDROOMS
T4—27 ‘ing'e‘;‘2 ge;'b’d' T.16—8 rooms, 5 bedrooms AND FAMILY ROOM
de- e+ Vi RSO plus &' x12' storeroom. A1 —Thi : :
s Gusi e Ahemos R 1T by el
.. (U 4 'ow ft. Lot 60’ x 100", Perfect Home in o TOP areo
MONYNGNG . L7 acLats condition, Too many Has :

Pool and large recrea-
tion room. Beautiful in-
ner court, 7 times gross.
Let us show this money
maker to you, now,

T-10—With 3 bedrooms and
family room, 2 baths,
used brick fireplace,
double detached go-
rage off olley. Room for
boat or trailer, a lovely
home. It will be a
pleasure to show, just
call FR 1-5505 for ap-
pointment,

com-

T-17—Comer lot, with large
fenced back yard, Haos
used brick
hardwood floors,
in kitchen, sliding glass
doors to patio, double
detached garage. Own-
er leaving state, very
anxious, Call FR 1-5505

extras to list. Close to
everything, West High,
etc. Must see to appre-
ciate. Call FR 1-5505

Call FR 1-5505 available, FR 1-5505
ALMOST NEW 3 & FAMILY ROOM — 4 BEDROOM —
SOUTHWOOD HOME SOUTHWOOD SHARP!!

fireplace,
built-

Tot i Cellen

REALTORS

We know ours when It

ONION comes to helping you . . .

BORROW MONEY ON YOUR PROPERTY
PAID FOR OR NOT

Ist & 2nd TRUST DEED LOANS MADE
% TERMS ARRANGED

% LOWER THAN LEGAL RATES ¥ FAST ACTION
¥ WE COME TO YOUR HOME, EVES. TOO

Vermont Mortgage

Co. (Broker)
13909 So. Van Ness

Member Torrance Chamber of Commerce

FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

* Financial * Financial * Financial
REAL ESTATE LOANS 82 |REAL ESTATE LOANS 82| BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES 7

WANT 'Acl‘l OoN OOINO INTO

Read cur‘nnl ov quo of
PECIALTY SALESMAN Mag-
azine! See cover lwr{ And tull
mo ad on PAR‘I‘ E Busi-
ess Franchise Co., and Iom
hov YOU can be assured »
cess in a business 1r‘nrhm» of
your own, For copy of this
Nov, story and more informa-
tion & FREE L of busi-
ness Opportunities in this area
—ﬂrlu.lvnlv yours, cnntut
PARTAKE, 4102 B. Tth,
Ph, 433-9974,

* Financial
MONEY TO LOAN

DON'T DISCOUNT

05 5-1179  SP 2-1134
mmd
nd Trust . Peterse

L 43979 ‘any time

5-Year Seconds!
AT YOUR OPTION

s |st & 2nd Real Estate Loans

» NO......APPRAISAL FEE!
¥ NO......BALLOON PAYMENTS!

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

Sterling Finance Co.

Representing Private Funds

DA 3-1070

24.-Hour Answering Service

We Come to Your Home

Are you a full-time
driver with a part-
time car? See class

LUXURY HOME —
PROVINCIAL RUSTIC
T-19—3 bedroom and family

T-46—Has 1600 sq. ft. of liv-

20125 Hawthorne

room. Many extras. Pro-
fessional landscaping.
1 block from grade
school and very close
to West High. Must be
seen to appreciate,

built-in kitchen,
used brick fireplace. Be
the envy cf your friends
for only $23,950. Call
now, it may still be

ing area, choice
area near Bishop Mont-
gomery High School. 2
baths, enlarged kit-
chen, thick carpets, 220
wiring, sliding glass
doors, well landscaped,
detached garage. Noth-
ing to do — just move
in. Call first FR 1-5505

Torrance

Secluded 2 Bedroom

Located in choice_ section of

San Pedro near Peck Park
t‘um(-d in llﬂnl room, hall
an hardwood
ﬂnon. tile kllthon and bath.
Aluminum siding over stucco
exterior, Charming detached
paneled den with bar, Unique
stone water fall in quaint rur
yard, Only $15,950, call
today,

. .

Winsome Walteria
You can own this well kept
2 bdr, home with a_detached
1 bdr. apt. in (Blue Chip Area)
for only $17.5600 with 10%
down,

Room to Build
50x140° R-2 lot with '0ll kept
2-badroom home. Has 2-car de-
tached nr:sc and 15° alley
Nicely fonced yard, 0"0 m,,eg

rom We. nlofu Ave

Horbor Pines

Deluxe split level Gold Medal-
1700 aq. ft., 2

rapes,
{ e plus uldmnn il
or house lr-ller Located on

beantiful _tree-lined !
358500 —20% " downeo  SUeets

Show Place
Ideal home for the busy ex-
ecutive, 3 bedroom, large liv-
ing room, nice kitchen with
ash cabinets, bullt-in oven and
range, handy service porch and
intercom aystem.

with
built-in oven and range, W/W
ecarpeting in living room and
dining room e, hardw
floors, G.I. no down
payment. lNll prlco $17,600.

AVENUE C

The center of everything,
have this lov-l 2-bedroom
home on a Arso. beautitully
landscaped Has _large
family size Imch . Newly
decorated inside, Full price
$17.600.

NEAR CIVIC CENTER

CASH FAST

CONSOLIDATE BILLS

IST HALF TAXES DUE

® BORROW ON YOUR PROPERTY

® FIRST AND SECOND TRUST DEED LOANS
® 5%, 25-YEAR FIRST TRUST DEEDS

©® COLLATERAL LOANS

SOUTH BAY MORTCAGE CO,
m&%{g’ wl‘l'H BROKER

OS 5-179  SP 2-1134

15443 Hawthorne Blvd,

3 bodmom- ln.ll to-wall car
pels an Has rear pa-
tio. -rm- hnmo is set on a nice
street in the dsm-nd area of
Torrance, Full price 319,500

DOWN G.I.
bedrooms, 1% baths, built-
n oven & range, W/W carpet-
ing, forced alr unit hul In
o

distriet, on & quiet F‘ul de
street, Full price $21,860,

4 BDR. & FAM. RM.
Large hmlly t;ko nou. near
new with
forced .5 unn hu!. bullt-ln
:un 2 pa Lru

rapes,
room lmchan nukel for
fortable family living.

SANDS

R!AI.TY FR 'l 2461

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
RESULTS — CALL FA 8-4000

BUY YOUR HOME
SELL YOUR HOME
THROUGH “HOME"

190 and rumpus nmmhl:;l:l(:dd::
very nice section of Bust Tor-
;;5‘{730. value at
® Real Estate L Kitch
arge en
PARADE OF HOMES! s snetioom win
exposed beam celling, massive
:;Arrl:h ;:'o.nluc wuhl raised
HOM! kuLl I urnaﬁv bu.llnf:b 'r:rllt:° ‘::\Ll
on.
FR 04545 | bro o inlies ooy
or unfurnished for
5112 W. 190th ST. | i
Individuali
BUILT-INS Is expressed in Ihll.'lemﬂfd
bedroom 1 baths; 2-bedroom, redwood frame in

top condition = with detached

ulg:;ll r;;mi‘wllh slidin, ﬂ
doors 24x24' garage o
$18.000—

liey,
20% down, oY

Two on One
Speculators note this excel-
lent investment, 2 nice houses,
one rents for $100 mo,, and
one rents for $75 mo, ()n
5-'300 R-3 lot, $20,500~20

0

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West Pac. Cst. Hy.
DA 6-3461
Eves 320-0793

BUY YOUR HOME
SELL YOUR HOME
THROUGH “HOME"

$595 Down

Large 2 Bedroom
Il-2 ZONED

street, t
wthorm Biva, m
w: 10073,

many other lu!uru Vacant—
move in (or ID-
pointment tn uo eall |

FR 0-3561

FRONTIER

REALTY

Lomita

This is a large, elegant 2 bdr
home close to shopping &
transportation. This home has
beautiful appointments includ-
ing new carpeting & drapes,
hwmwo«i floors and fenced
ya

Home Like

This home of 4bedroome has
a warm and frendly atmos-
here, separate dining area,
ireplace, bum ins forced air
heat, stall shower, & fenced

yard, Priced to sell $27,250.

Wilmington

Call us to see this real neat 2
bedroom home set In a park
like yard, all fenced and cov-

ered with shade & shrubs

Full price only $12,500. Good
terms.

Qil Income

Can be obtained when you
acquire this completely fur-
nished 2 bdr. home. Close to
shopping, schools k rhurv hes,
Priced at only $14

Nearly New

3 bedroom home on & large
corner lot, Home has forced
air heat, hardwood floors &
bullt-ins plus carpeting, drapes
& intercom. Profesionally land-
scaped. Good terms.

5 Units

That show & vary good per-
centage of income ere are
4-1 bdr, and 1-2 bdr, In an
area of no vacancies. Zoning
and area alse ideal for con-
version to offices. Full price
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